
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

On behalf of the Citizen Review Board, the Office of the City Clerk presents 
the 2025 Public Board Meeting Schedule. 

All meetings are held in the Van B. Robinson Common Council Chambers, 3rd 
floor of City Hall, 233 East Washington Street. A public comment period 
begins at 6:30 pm, please arrive by 6 pm if you plan to speak. 

2025 Public Board Meeting Schedule 
Thursday, January 2, 5:30 to 7:30 PM 

Thursday, February 6, 5:30 to 7:30 PM 

Thursday, March 6, 5:30 to 7:30 PM 

Thursday, April 3, 5:30 to 7:30 PM 

Thursday, May 1, 5:30 to 7:30 PM 

Thursday, June 5, 5:30 to 7:30 PM 

Thursday, July 10, 5:30 to 7:30 PM 

Thursday, August 7, 5:30 to 7:30 PM 

Thursday, September 4, 5:30 to 7:30 PM 

Thursday, October 2, 5:30 to 7:30 PM 

November 6, 5:30 to 7:30 PM 

December 4, 5:30 to 7:30 PM 
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City Clerk 
pmcbride@syr.gov 
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